
NE DIV: BEG 310 FT N OF SW COR, 
140.5 FT, W 161 FT, S 140.5 FT T
60).  

HOLMES KENNETH/HOYT DAVID LEE
P O BOX 3521
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

00-00-00-11064-000

2501 REPAIR SERVICE/SFR
07

810317.00 1.00/

03/16/2020 ME 0.52 11,270 0 0 11,270

STANDARD
1

50,585
2,000
11,270
63,855

0
63,855

0
63,855
63,855

0

63,855

1211/0215 5/10/2010 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER N HOYT

KENNETH HOLMES

1177/2347 1/23/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMBER N HOYT & KENNET

AMBER N HOYT & DAVI
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2179 ADDN COMM 10 09/25/2001

1087 STORAGE 40 10/14/1997

HX Base Yr

895 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 01 01

6500 04 1,886 27.5625 12.40 23,386 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 10,119

UCP 1,269 20 254 1,575

2,901 1,886 11,693

UCP= N47 W27 S47 E27$ BAS= W27 S32 E51 N32 W24$.

UCP 47

27

47

27

BAS

27

32

51

32

24

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,000

2,000

1 2501 C SR-SHP/SFR 0 *CG 140.00 161.00 18,040.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 9,020

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 4,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 2,250
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HX Base Yr

895 N MARION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

6500 04 3,676 47.0174 21.16 77,784 1975 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SERVGARAGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3328

AOF 520 110 572 6,052

AOF 936 110 1,030 10,898

HXB 1,872 100 1,872 19,806

HXS 416 40 166 1,757

UOP 182 20 36 381

3,926 3,676 38,892

HXB= W26 S72 HXS= S16 AOF= S20 E26 N20 W26$ E26 N16 W26$ E26
N72$ PTR= E30 UOP= E26 N7 AOF= N36 W26 S36 E26$ W26 S7$ W30$.
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0


